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OFFICIAL ZONING MAP FOR THE TOWN OF STEPHENS CITY

Plymouth

±
2,000 01,000 Feet

Legend

!! !! !! Water Source Assesment Program

Historic District
Town Boundary

Water Source Protection Area

Stephens City Zoning
B-1 
B-2 
B-3  
I-1
I-2  
NDD 
R-1 
R-2  
R-3  
R-O  

Business District
Community Business District
Travel Business District
Light Industrial District
General Industrial District
Newton Development District
Residential District
Residential District
Residential District
Residential District


